KOLLMORGEN GEARMOTORS
Performance Specification
K O L L M O R G E N
Gearmotors GM-P / GM-H
GM-P Precision Gearmotors
GM-H High Precision Gearmotors
Feedback: SFD
Accuracy: ≤ 15 arcmin

Length
[mm]
D E
Thread
Depth
[mm]
O
Output
Shaft
Thread
[mm]
Q
Thread
Depth
[mm]
GM-P060-800-9Nm-N/-B 14 35 2,5 25 16 5 40 60 3 M5 8 M5 12
GM-P060-160-12Nm-N/-B 14 35 2,5 25 16 5 40 60 3 M5 8 M5 12
GM-P060-80-13Nm-N/-B 14 35 2,5 25 16 5 40 60 3 M5 8 M5 12
GM-P080-800-27Nm-N/-B 20 40 4 28 22,5 6 60 80 3 M6 10 M6 16
GM-P080-160-43Nm-N/-B 20 40 4 28 22,5 6 60 80 3 M6 10 M6 16
GM-P080-80-45Nm-N/-B 20 40 4 28 22,5 6 60 80 3 M6 10 M6 16
GM-P120-700-49Nm-N/-B 25 55 5 40 28 8 80 115 4 M10 16 M10 22
GM-P120-160-80Nm-N/-B 25 55 5 40 28 8 80 115 4 M10 16 M10 22
GM-P120-70-89Nm-N/-B 25 55 5 40 28 8 80 115 4 M10 16 M10 22
GM-P160-600-175Nm-N/-B 40 87 8 65 43 12 130 160 5 M12 20 M16 36
GM-P160-140-246Nm-N/-B 40 87 8 65 43 12 130 160 5 M12 20 M16 36
GM-P160-70-257Nm-N/-B 40 87 8 65 43 12 130 160 5 M12 20 M16 36
P/N
-N: No brake
-B: Braked
F

ness
[mm]
K
Effective
Pilot
Length
[mm]
D
Bolt
Hole
[mm]
C
Bolt
Circle
[mm]
GM-H060-1000-9Nm-N/-B 16 48 1 25 18 5 1 60 18 7 7 5,6 68
GM-H060-200-22Nm-N/-B 16 48 1 25 18 5 1 60 18 7 7 5,6 68
GM-H060-100-23Nm-N/-B 16 48 1 25 18 5 1 60 18 7 7 5,6 68
GM-H075-800-27Nm-N/-B 22 56 1,5 32 24,5 6 1 70 20 8 7 7 85
GM-H075-200-41Nm-N/-B 22 56 1,5 32 24,5 6 1 70 20 8 7 7 85
GM-H075-100-42Nm-N/-B 22 56 1,5 32 24,5 6 1 70 20 8 7 7 85
GM-H100-700-68Nm-N/-B 32 88 3 50 35 10 2 90 28 10 12 9 120
GM-H100-160-120Nm-N/-B 32 88 3 50 35 10 2 90 28 10 12 9 120
GM-H100-70-125Nm-N/-B 32 88 3 50 35 10 2 90 28 10 12 9 120
GM-H140-600-197Nm-N/-B 40 112 5 70 43 12 3 130 27 13 14 11 165
GM-H140-140-283Nm-N/-B 40 112 5 70 43 12 3 130 27 13 14 11 165
GM-H140-70-254Nm-N/-B 40 112 5 70 43 12 3 130 27 13 14 11 165
P/N
-N: No brake
-B: Braked
O

Weight
-B
Version
[kg]
L tot
-N
version
[mm]
L tot
-B
version
[mm]
GM-H060-1000-9Nm-N/-B M5 19 61 70 206,9 - 28 74 I II 4,2 4,6 228,8 260,3
GM-H060-200-22Nm-N/-B M5 19 61 70 255,3 - 28 74 I II 4,7 5,1 277,2 308,7
GM-H060-100-23Nm-N/-B M5 19 61 70 255,3 - 28 74 I II 4,7 5,1 277,2 308,7
GM-H075-800-27Nm-N/-B M8 19 75 85 286,3 - 31 81 I II 7,8 8,4 308,7 342,2
GM-H075-200-41Nm-N/-B M8 19 75 75 278,8 - 28 74 I II 5,2 5,6 300,7 332,2
GM-H075-100-42Nm-N/-B M8 19 75 75 278,8 - 28 74 I II 5,2 5,6 300,7 332,2
GM-H100-700-68Nm-N/-B M12 20 101 115 318 31 31 93 II II 15 16,1 342,2 387,2
GM-H100-160-120Nm-N/-B M12 20 101 101 373,1 - 31 81 I II 13,3 13,9 395,5 429
GM-H100-70-125Nm-N/-B M12 20 101 101 315,2 - 31 81 I II 11,4 12 337,5 371
GM-H140-600-197Nm-N/-B M12 20 141 190 394 45 45 133 II II 40,7 42,8 422 464

Output Shaft
Center
(N)
Accuracy Drive
Pr
ec
is
io
n
GM-P060-800-9Nm-N/-B 800 9 18 0,017 350 P AKD-P00307
GM-P060-160-12Nm-N/-B 160 13 25 0,414 650 P AKD-P00307
GM-P060-80-13Nm-N/-B 80 13 26 1,660 800 P AKD-P00307
GM-P080-800-27Nm-N/-B 800 27 65 0,077 600 P AKD-P00607
GM-P080-160-43Nm-N/-B 160 44 87 0,336 1000 P AKD-P00307
GM-P080-80-45Nm-N/-B 80 45 90 1,370 1200 P AKD-P00307
GM-P120-700-49Nm-N/-B 700 50 99 0,350 1200 P AKD-P01207
GM-P120-160-80Nm-N/-B 160 81 161 1,866 1800 P AKD-P00607
GM-P120-70-89Nm-N/-B 70 90 179 3,725 2200 P AKD-P00307
GM-P160-600-175Nm-N/-B 600 175 350 2,728 2200 P AKD-P02407
GM-P160-140-246Nm-N/-B 140 246 492 8,003 3900 P AKD-P01207
GM-P160-70-257Nm-N/-B 70 258 515 15,660 4500 P AKD-P00607
Hi